ID:
Approved by:
Drawn by:
Title:
Item Number:
No.
DateDescriptionRev.
1
2
3
RoHS
A 04-2021
JL
MAC
HDMI Cable, High Speed with Ethernet, HDMI-A male
to HDMI-A male, 4K @ 30Hz, 28 AWG, 25 foot
10V3-41125-28
1
HDMI 19Pin Male, Gold Flash on Contacts & Gold Plating, Insulation Black (Tinplate)
HDMI 1.4v UL20276 [(28AWG*1 Pair+AL+D+MY)*5 Pcs+(28AWG*4C)]+AL
+Drain+AMA Braid Shield(45%), OD:7.3mm, Black PVC Jacket
Molded PVC Black
1.100% Test (Open ,Short, Miss Wire)
2.Contact Resistance: 6 ohms Max.
3. Insulation Resistance: 10M ohm Min.
4. Hi-Pot:DC 300V/10ms
Remark:
47.5±0.547.5±0.5
HDMI 19P/M HDMI 19P/M
25 Foot
18
2
19
118
2
19
1
2 3 1
9.2±0.3 9.2±0.3
Marking:  Exxxxxx (UL) CL2 75°C ----- AWM 20276 80°C 30V VW-1      CSA xxxxxx
                 AWM  I/II A 80°C 30V FT4 MSL        High Speed HDMI   Cable with EtherentTM
16
15
18
13
14
19
17
13
14
19
17Purple AL/MY
Green AL/MY
Blue AL/MY
Silver AL/MY
Brown AL/MY
Red
White
Shield
Red
White
Shield
Red
White
Shield
Red
White
Shield
Red
White
Shield
Red
Orange
White
Yellow
Pin Assignment
Shell
P1
1
3
2
4
6
5
7
9
8
10
12
11
16
15
18
Shell
P2
1
3
2
4
6
5
7
9
8
10
12
11
P1 P2
Braid